
“F”
épület

3.64 m²
3.82 m²
1.27 m²
16.38 m²
12.38 m²
1.85 m²
1.221.22 m²
4.08 m²

44.64 m²
45.92 m²
9.48 m²

Előtér / Entrance:
Fürdő / Bathroom:
WC / Toilet:
Nappali / Living room:
Hálószoba / Room:
Étkező / Dining room:
KKözlekedő / Corridor:
Konyha / Kitchen:

Nettó alapterület / Net area
Bruttó alapterület / Gross area
Terasz / Terrace

F.3.04
3. emelet


